FREEZES Upright
DW-86HL
Model: DW-86HL218/398/528/678/778/858/1008,
Upright Type Freezer
Effective Capacity: 218/398/528/678/778/858/1008L
Temperature range: -40°C ~ -86°C
(limit temp. is -90°C)
Model Capacity Temp. range External size(mm) Inside size(mm) Input power Racks(5X5) Weight
DW-86HL218 218 Liters -40°C ~ -86°C W940xD840xH1552 W582xD470xH768 1000W - 225Kg
DW-86HL398 398 Liters -40°C ~ -86°C W785xD1041xH1947 W440xD696xH1266 1000W 12 300Kg
DW-86HL528 528 Liters -40°C ~ -86°C W930xD1041xH1947 W585xD696xH1266 1100W 16 320Kg
DW-86HL678 678 Liters -40°C ~ -86°C W1070xD994xH1947 W750xD696xH1266 1200W 20 340Kg
DW-86HL778 778 Liters -40°C ~ -86°C W1208xD994xH1947 W865xD696xH1266 1200W 24 350Kg
DW-86HL858 858 Liters -40°C ~ -86°C W1200xD997xH1998 W877xD696xH1378 1300W 24 440Kg
DW-86HL1008 1008 Liters -40°C ~ -86°C W1345xD997xH1998 W1022xD696xH1378 1300W 28 480Kg
Control System: Microprocessor-based temperature
controller,  -40°C ~ -86°C can be set freely, controlling
precision is 1°C, Digital temperature display.
Keyboard lock and password protected configuration